

FDR-2245 / 9th-2021

Prjy Bhasaidula to Idgah Tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

वाक क्रियावृत्ति से शक्ति प्राप्त पथ के महत्त्वानि दर्शय

ARARIA

DIVISION

ARARIA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2372

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी हुई में मशीन द्वारा
अंकित कुल 50 (पचास) पल्ल
है तथा यह मापी हुई में मशीन
श्री अरविन्द कुमार दास, 5030
कुर्छ अका, प्रमंडल, अराधिया
वे नाम से किया जाता
है

[Signature]
01/7/14
Executive Engineer
RWD (Works) Division
Araria
[Signature]
01/7/14

Schedule PLV-Form No. 134

अवध DIVISION
अवध SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2372

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - PM/657 Bhagfaidula to Idgan tola.					
Agency - Department					
Authority - Sachiv/letter No- 1937					
Dated - 07/07/2022.					
Date of Entry - 03/12/21					

Record Measurement

(1) filling of local sand D/O.					
CH-2000M	1	28.00	$\frac{(2.25+3.5)}{2}$	$\frac{(1.75+2.5+1.85)}{3}$	
					= 170.80 m ³
CH-2000M	1	10.00	$\frac{(4.5+6.5)}{2}$	$\frac{(1.75+2.25+0.95)}{3}$	
					= 90.75 m ³
CH-1600M	1	5.50	$\frac{(5.5+7.5)}{2}$	$\frac{(1.75+2.25+1.95)}{3}$	
					= 70.90 m ³
CH-1600M	1	11.00	$\frac{(2+3.5)}{2}$	$\frac{(1.75+2.8+1.95)}{3}$	
					= 65.54 m ³
CH-1600M	1	17.00	$\frac{(2+3.5)}{2}$	$\frac{(1.75+2.5+1.95)}{3}$	
					= 96.62 m ³
Total Qty =					494.61 m ³
(2) labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles D/O.					
CH-2000M	1	140.00	3.50		
					= 490.00 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract 1) Cost :-					
1) Filling of local Sand --- D/O.					
vide page No - 1					
Qty - 174.61 @ 514.43					
= Rs. 251443.52					
2) Labour for cutting communication dia 25mm					
piles --- D/O					
vide page No - 2					
Qty - 1177.75 @ 55.40					
= Rs. 65247.35					
3) Labour for fitting and fixing 6mm					
+ 25mm dia bar --- D/O					
vide page No - 2					
Qty - 256.00 @ 30.87					

4) Supply of F.C Bags --- D/O.					
vide page No - 2					
Total No. of F.C Bags = 6911 @ 38.03					
= Rs. 264270.47					

5) Supply and Carriage of Bricks ---					
--- D/O					
vide page No - 3					
Qty - 210.72 @ 2268.72					
= Rs. 456992.68					

Total Cost = Rs. 1049752.83

Add GST @ 12% = Rs. 125973.94

Add labour @ 1% = Rs. 10497.53

Signing fee @ 10% = Rs. 32493.11

Total = Rs. 1218748

30/04/22
20/4/22
Continuation
30/4/22
Scan